
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/18/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 06/18/14 Wed $24,802,418 $28,266,142 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.8% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 06/21/14 Sat $28,357,137 $43,698,776 $60,000,000 $35,252,643.95 1.702 7.8% 20.5% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 06/25/14 Wed $27,218,174 $58,511,560 $70,000,000 $41,128,084.61 1.702 7.5% 26.4% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 06/28/14 Sat $29,108,601 $74,353,159 $80,000,000 $47,003,525.26 1.702 8.0% 32.3% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 07/02/14 Wed $28,369,502 $89,792,523 $90,000,000 $52,878,965.92 1.702 7.8% 37.6% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 07/05/14 Sat $33,474,891 $108,010,361 $100,000,000 $58,754,406.58 1.702 9.1% 43.2% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 07/09/14 Wed $32,624,928 $125,765,630 $114,000,000 $67,000,000.00 1.702 8.9% 48.3% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 07/12/14 Sat $37,147,087 $144,931,470 $132,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.702 10.1% 53.5% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 07/16/14 Wed $36,224,931 $163,412,850 $152,000,000 $89,300,000.00 1.702 9.8% 58.1% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 07/19/14 Sat $42,789,729 $185,243,485 $173,000,000 $101,600,000.00 1.702 11.5% 62.9% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 07/23/14 Wed $45,281,163 $208,345,210 $192,000,000 $112,800,000.00 1.702 12.1% 67.4% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 07/26/14 Sat $55,198,750 $236,506,729 $221,000,000 $129,800,000.00 1.702 14.6% 72.1% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 07/30/14 Wed $62,488,005 $267,714,444 $257,000,000 $151,000,000.00 1.702 16.3% 76.7% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 08/02/14 Sat $80,590,176 $306,086,973 $300,000,000 $176,300,000.00 1.702 20.5% 81.5% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 08/06/14 Wed $103,105,209 $355,179,899 $400,000,000 $235,000,000.00 1.702 25.5% 86.2% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 08/09/14 Sat $157,150,842 $430,006,329 $500,000,000 $293,800,000.00 1.702 36.1% 91.2% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 08/13/14 Wed $146,924,923 $499,963,749 $0.00 1.702 34.2% 94.2% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 08/16/14 Sat $227,868,721 $608,462,072 $0.00 1.702 47.8% 97.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 08/20/14 Wed $220,387,384 $713,398,202 $0.00 1.702 46.7% 98.4% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 08/23/14 Sat $353,196,518 $881,570,604 $0.00 1.702 63.5% 99.4% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 08/27/14 Wed $352,619,814 $1,049,468,411 $0.00 1.702 63.4% 99.8% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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